Keep Your Nurse’s Suite Stocked

Browse this comprehensive list of products to replenish supplies in your school
nurse’s office. Visit fisheredu.com to shop for more science education products.

Description

Personal Protective Equipment

Fisherbrand™ Powder Free Nitrile Gloves
Fisherbrand Powder Free Nitrile Gloves

Fisherbrand Powder Free Nitrile Gloves

Fisherbrand Powder Free Nitrile Gloves

N95 Particulate Respirators 8210

Eisco™ Disposable Pleated Face Masks

Eisco Disposable Pleated Face Masks

Disposable Masks Zero Waste Box™ System
Fisherbrand™ Racer Series Qualifier Eyewear

First Aid

Fisherbrand Latex-Free Cohesive Flexible Bandages, Assorted Colors
Bandage Scissors, Stainless Steel

Adhesive Bandages

Stat Strip Adhesive Bandages

50-Person Trauma First Aid Kit

School Emergency Kits

Hi-Visibility Teacher and Staff School Emergency Kit

Hi-Visibility Classroom Evacuation and Lockdown Kit

Cat. No.

19-130-1597B
19-130-1597C
19-130-1597D
19-130-1597E
S47062A
527422
527423
588854115
19-042-1000

22-363-103
Sr2160
22-415-608
22-415-600
529676

S29690
529692

Quantity

100/Pack
100/Pack
100/Pack
100/Pack
20/Pack
50/Pack
50/Pack
Each
12/Pack

30/Case
Each
100/Pack
100/Pack
Each

Each
Each

@ fisher science

) Phone 1-800-955-1177
education

Fax 1-800-955-0740

fisheredu.com


http://fisheredu.com
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/powder-free-nitrile-gloves-1/191301597B
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/powder-free-nitrile-gloves-1/191301597C
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/powder-free-nitrile-gloves-1/191301597D
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/powder-free-nitrile-gloves-1/191301597E
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/particulate-respirator-n95-1/S47062A
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/disposable-face-mask-pack-50/S27422
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/disposable-face-mask-pack-50/S27423
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/disposable-masks-zero-waste-box-3/S88854115
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/fisherbrand-racer-series-qualifier-eyewear-10/190421000
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/latex-free-cohesive-flexible-bandages-2/22363103
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/bandage-scissors-stainless-steel-3/S72160
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/lightweight-flex-adhesive-bandages-stat-strip-2/22415608
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/lightweight-flex-adhesive-bandages-stat-strip-2/22415600
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/mobileaid-50-person-trauma-first-aid-kit/S29676
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/schoolguard-hi-visibility-teacher-staff-school-emergency-kit-3/S29690
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/schoolguard-hi-visibility-classroom-evacuation-lockdown-kit-2/S29692
http://fisheredu.com

Keep Your Nurse’s Su

Browse this comprehensive list of products to replenish supplies in your school
nurse’s office. Visit fisheredu.com to shop for more science education products.

Description

Laboratory Furniture

Diversified Spaces™ Tall Storage Cabinet with Glass Doors
Diversified Spaces Mobile Storage Cabinet with Maple Top
Diversified Spaces Hot Water Mobile Station

Fisherbrand™ Vinyl Stool without Back—Medium Bench Height
with Chrome Foot Ring and Casters in Grade A Vinyl

Educational Models

Consequences of An Inactive Lifestyle 3D Display

The Consequences of Obesity 3D Display

The NEW Heart of America PLUS with Coronary Bypass Vessels
Biohazard Waste

Bel-Art" Biohazard Disposal Bags with/without Warning Label
Bel-Art Biohazard Disposal Can

Facility Safety

Gel No-Rinse Skin Cleansers

Gel No-Rinse Skin Cleansers

Faucet-Mount Eyewashes

e e—

ite Stocke

Cat. No.

S14213
S42457
S47366

S0100678

500282
S00279
S00280

S43258
11-394-450

04-355-53
04-355-47
S47621

d

Quantity

Each
Each
Each

Each

Each
Each
Each

100/Pack
Each

Each
Each
Each

® fisher science
education

Phone 1-800-955-1177

Fax 1-800-955-0740

fisheredu.com


http://fisheredu.com
http://fisheredu.com
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/diversified-woodcrafts-tall-storage-cabinets-with-glass-doors-fse-1/S14213
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/mobile-storage-cabinet-maple-top/S42457
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/hot-water-mobile-station/S47366
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/vinyl-stool-without-back-medium-bench-height-chrome-foot-ring-casters-grade-a-vinyl-13/S0100678
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/consequences-an-inactive-lifestyle-3d-display/S00282
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/the-consequences-obesity-3d-display/S00279
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/the-new-heart-america-plus-coronary-bypass-vessels/S00280
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/sp-scienceware-biohazard-disposal-bags-with-without-warning-label-6/S43258
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/bel-art-scienceware-waste-disposal-can-lift-up-cover/11394450
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/bacdown-gel-no-rinse-skin-cleanser-3/0435553
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/bacdown-gel-no-rinse-skin-cleanser-3/0435547
https://www.fishersci.com/shop/products/faucet-mount-eyewashes/S47621

