

Description	Cat. No.	Quantity
Personal Protective Equipment		
Fisherbrand™ Powder Free Nitrile Gloves	<u>19-130-1597B</u>	100/Pack
Fisherbrand Powder Free Nitrile Gloves	<u>19-130-1597C</u>	100/Pack
Fisherbrand Powder Free Nitrile Gloves	<u>19-130-1597D</u>	100/Pack
Fisherbrand Powder Free Nitrile Gloves	<u>19-130-1597E</u>	100/Pack
N95 Particulate Respirators 8210	<u>S47062A</u>	20/Pack
Eisco™ Disposable Pleated Face Masks	<u>S27422</u>	50/Pack
Eisco Disposable Pleated Face Masks	<u>S27423</u>	50/Pack
Disposable Masks Zero Waste Box™ System	<u>S88854115</u>	Each
Fisherbrand™ Racer Series Qualifier Eyewear	19-042-1000	12/Pack
First Aid		
Fisherbrand Latex-Free Cohesive Flexible Bandages, Assorted Colors	<u>22-363-103</u>	30/Case
Bandage Scissors, Stainless Steel	<u>S72160</u>	Each
Adhesive Bandages	22-415-608	100/Pack
Stat Strip Adhesive Bandages	22-415-600	100/Pack
50-Person Trauma First Aid Kit	S29676	Each
School Emergency Kits		
Hi-Visibility Teacher and Staff School Emergency Kit	<u>S29690</u>	Each
Hi-Visibility Classroom Evacuation and Lockdown Kit	S29692	Each



nurse's office. Visit **fisheredu.com** to shop for more science education products.

Description	Cat. No.	Quantity
Laboratory Furniture		
Diversified Spaces™ Tall Storage Cabinet with Glass Doors	<u>S14213</u>	Each
Diversified Spaces Mobile Storage Cabinet with Maple Top	<u>S42457</u>	Each
Diversified Spaces Hot Water Mobile Station	<u>S47366</u>	Each
Fisherbrand™ Vinyl Stool without Back—Medium Bench Height with Chrome Foot Ring and Casters in Grade A Vinyl	<u>S0100678</u>	Each
Educational Models		
Consequences of An Inactive Lifestyle 3D Display	<u>S00282</u>	Each
The Consequences of Obesity 3D Display	<u>S00279</u>	Each
The NEW Heart of America PLUS with Coronary Bypass Vessels	<u>S00280</u>	Each
Biohazard Waste		
Bel-Art™ Biohazard Disposal Bags with/without Warning Label	<u>S43258</u>	100/Pack
Bel-Art Biohazard Disposal Can	<u>11-394-450</u>	Each
Facility Safety		
Gel No-Rinse Skin Cleansers	<u>04-355-53</u>	Each
Gel No-Rinse Skin Cleansers	04-355-47	Each
Faucet-Mount Eyewashes	<u>S47621</u>	Each